(Corona-Ersatz) -Morgartenschiessen

Schiessstand Bramberg

Rangliste

Rang Name
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Schmid

Mdoschberger

Neuhaus
Stockli
Holzer
Von Kanel
Wiedmer
Laubscher
Haldimann
Ruchti
Ramseier

Wenger

Wiedmer

wean/13.11.2021

Vorname
Oliver
Markus
Pierre-Alain
Alfred
Ronald
Peter
Hanspeter
Marcel
Serge
Otto

Joel

André

Michelle

JG
78
59
83
45
59
47
63
69
67
43
94
47

98

Stat.

SV

SV

SV

SV

Resultat
55
51
51
48
41
39
38
36
28
23
23
21

28

13. November 2021
(Samstag)

(ausser Konkurrenz)



